
Combilift Ltd Model: SectionCONTENTS C2000 CPT C
SECTION 
  
    1.               MAINFRAME
    2.               REAR ARM ASSEMBLY
    3.               RADIATOR AND OIL COOLER ASSEMBLY 
    4.               BONNET 
    5.               HYDRAULIC TANK ASSEMBLY
    6.               SINGLE GAS CARRIER
    6.1             DIESEL TANK ASSEMBLY
    7.               CABIN ASSEMBLY - INTERIOR
    7.1             CABIN PEDALS
    8.               CABIN ASSEMBLY - ROLL CAGE
    9.               EXHAUST ASSEMBLY - LPG
    9.1             EXHAUST ASSEMBLY - DIESEL   
   10.              AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY 
   11.              DIVERTER AND CHANGEOVER VALVES
   12.              STEERING MOTOR
   13.              WHEEL MOTORS
   14.              PUMP MOUNTINGS - LPG 
   14.1            PUMP MOUNTINGS - DIESEL
   15.              DASH ASSEMBLY
   16.              RELAY LAYOUT
   17.              WATER TIGHT FUSEBOX - LPG
   17.              WATER TIGHT FUSEBOX - DIESEL
   17.              WATER TIGHT FUSEBOX - LPG (USA)
   18.              WHEELS
   19.              FORKS
   20.              HYDROSTATIC PUMP FEED AND RETURN LINES
   21.              REAR HUB HYDRAULICS
   22.              FRONT HUB HYDRAULICS
   23.              PUMP TO INCHING AND BRAKE VALVES
   24.              OIL COOLER HYDRAULICS
   25.              VALVE BANK FEED AND RETURN LINES
   26.              STEERING HYDRAULICS
   27.              STEERING HYDRAULICS CONT'D
   28.              GEAR PUMP SUCTION LINE
   29.              TILT CYLINDER HYDRAULICS
   30.              VALVE BANK TO MAST
   31.              MAST 



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Crown+Forklift+C2000+Spare+Parts


Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
HYDRAULIC TANK ASSEMBLY

C2000 CPT 05
29/08/07 CPTM005-00

1 1 HYDRAULIC TANK ASSEMBLY BMH00026-03
2 1 IN TANK FILTER ASSEMBLY QPHY0005-00
3 1 4 PORT CHANGE-OVER VALVE CPHY0005-00
4 1 BRAKE VALVE CPHY0028-00
5 1 STAUFF OIL GAUGE CPHY0008-00
6 1 OIL TANK AIR BREATHER CPHY0040-00
7 1 INSPECTION PANEL CMH00001-00
8 1 INSPECTION PANEL O-RING CPHY0011-00
9 1 STRAINER FILTER CPHY0015-00

10 1 OIL FILLER CAP BMH00025-00
11 1 OIL FILTER ELEMENT CPHY0012-00
12 1 OIL FILTER ASSEMBLY CPHY0019-00
13 3 1" 1/4 BOND SEAL CPF00059-00
14 1 1" 1/4 BSP 1" 1/4 BSP AD MF CPF00015-00
15 1 1" 1/4 BSP 1" 5/16 JIC AD MM CPF00010-00
16 1 3 /4" BOND SEAL CPF00057-00
17 1 3 /4" 2.5 BAR NON RETURN VALVE VPHY0012-00
18 3 3 /8" BOND SEAL CPF00055-00
19 2 3 /8" BSP 9/16 JIC AD MM CPF00021-00
20 1 3 /8" BSP 9/16 JIC AD MF CPF00026-00
21 1 1/2" BOND SEAL CPF00056-00
22 1 1/2" BSP BUNG CPF00067-00
23 6 6MM FLAT WASHER CPB00060-00
24 6 6MM SPRING WASHER CPB00126-00
25 6 M6X12 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00031-00
26 8 10MM FLAT WASHER CPB00032-00
27 8 10MM SPRING WASHER CPB00153-00
28 6 M10x30 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00021-00
29 2 M10x30 SOCKET CAP BOLT CPB00046-00
30 4 8MM FLAT WASHER CPB00015-00
31 2 M8 LOCK NUT CPB00029-00
32 2 M8x60 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00061-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break



Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
EXHAUST ASSEMBLY - LPG

C2000 CPT 09
29/08/07 CPTM009-00

1 1 57MM EXHAUST BRACKET CPV00033-00
2 1 3-WAY CATALYTIC EXHAUST CPV00205-00
3 1 FLEXIBLE EXHAUST PIPE BPL00005-00
4 2 8MM FLAT WASHER CPB00015-00
5 2 M8 LOCK NUT CPB00029-00
6 2 10MM FLAT WASHER CPB00032-00
7 2 10MM SPRING WASHER CPB00053-00
8 2 M10x50 HEX HEAD BOLT CPB00021-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break



Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
WHEEL MOTORS

C2000 CPT 13
12/10/07 CPTM013-00

1 1 376CC REAR WHEEL MOTOR - NO BRAKE BPHY0001-00
2 1 172CC FRONT WHEEL MOTOR WITH BRAKE LPHY0002-00
3 2 3/4" BOND SEAL CPF00057-00
4 2 3/4" BSP 7/8" JIC AD MM CPF00108-00
5 2 3/8" BOND SEAL CPF00055-00
6 2 3/8" BSP 9/16" JIC AD MM CPF00021-00
7 2 1/2" BOND SEAL CPF00056-00
8 2 1/2" BSP 3/4" JIC AD MM CPF00006-00
9 1 1/4" BOND SEAL CPF00054-00

10 1 1/4" BSP 9/16" JIC AD MM SPF00027-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break



Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
WATERTIGHT FUSEBOX - LPG

C2000 CPT 17
30/08/07 CPTM017-00

1 1 WATER TIGHT 14 FUSE FUSEBOX CPE00012-00
2 6 7.5A BLADE FUSE CPE00109-00
3 1 10A BLADE FUSE CPE00111-00
4 2 15A BLADE FUSE CPE00133-00
5 2 20A BLADE FUSE CPE00110-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break



Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
HYDROSTATIC PUMP FEED & RETURN

C2000 CPT 20
30/06/08 CPTM020-01

1 1 HYDRAULIC TANK BMH00026-02
2 1 HYDROSTATIC PUMP SPHY0007-00
3 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 1 BPH00171-00
4 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 2 BPH00172-00
5 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 3 BPH00038-02
6 1 OIL FILTER CPHY0012-00
7 3 1" 1/4" BOND SEAL CPF00059-00
8 1 1" 1/4 BSP 1" 1/4 BSP AD MF                                                  SPF00033-00
9 1 1" 1/4 BSP 1" 5/16 JIC AD MM CPF00010-00
10 2 3/4 BOND SEAL CPF00056-00
11 1 3/4 BSP 2.5 BAR NON RETURN VALVE VPHY0012-00
12 1 3/4"BSP 3/4" JIC AD MM CPF00007-00
13 1 M16 BOND SEAL CPF00100-00
14 1 M16 9/16" JIC AD MM CPF00099-00
15 1 M22 BOND SEAL CPF00156-00
16 1 M22 3/4 JIC AD MM CPF00098-00
17 1 M33 BOND SEAL CPF00105-00
18 1 M33 1" 5/16 BSP AD MM CPF00084-00

Parts List
Ite Qty Description Ref No Serial Break



Combilift Ltd Model: Section
Last Updated: Ref No:

Parts List
VALVE BANK FEED AND RETURN

C2000 CPT 25
30/06/08 CPTM025-01

1 1 HYDRAULIC TANK BMH00026-03
2 1 VALVE BANK BPHY0002-00
3 1 STEERING MOTOR CPS00020-00
4 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 1 BPH00036-02
5 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE 2 BPH00019-00
6 1 M33 BOND SEAL CPF00105-00
7 1 M33 1" 5/16 JIC AD MM CPF00084-00
8 1 3/4" BOND SEAL CPF00057-00
9 1 3/4" BSP 1" 5/16 JIC AD MM CPF00095-00

10 2 1/2" BOND SEAL CPF00056-00
11 2 1/2" BSP 3/4" JIC AD MM CPF00006-00
12 1 3/4" TEST VALVE CPF00077-00

Parts List
Item Qty Description Ref No Serial Break



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Crown+Forklift+C2000+Spare+Parts

